
City of Tacoma

Legislation Text

747 Market Street, First
Floor, Tacoma WA 98402

A resolution authorizing the execution of an amendment to the agreement with Northstar Chemical, in the
amount of $101,062.50, plus sales tax, for a cumulative total of $301,062.50, budgeted from the Wastewater
Fund, for Dissolved Air Flotation Tank (DAFT) polymer through April 2015 -
Specification No. PW10-0751F.
[Judith Scott, Division Manager; Michael P. Slevin III, P.E., Director, Environmental Services]

File #: RES38976, Version: 1

City of Tacoma Printed on 3/7/2018Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

